PRODUCT OVERVIEW

The crusher mill machine is widely used in pharmaceutical, food, chemical, it can crush various of
material. The machine is made up of feeding material part and crush part, and dust collect part. Its
constructionis very briefness, allthe parts which contact the material are made of stainless steel.

Hammer type

Is betteron little hard material like stone. If grinding grain cost a longer time.

Air cooling type

Grind and discharge quickly, and not easy heat temparature in grind chamber.

Turbo wheel type

Is bestin fineness degree of flour, even oilmaterial. Only notice its big noise.

Refiner disc type

is main use for make food condiments, such as spice, ginger, curry flour.

Blade cut type

has special effect on material with fiber, like herb. Flour with very high uniformity.

Technical parameter

Model
Capacity(kg/h)

Speed(r/min)
Feed size(mm)
Crush size(mm)

Power(kw)
Weight(kg)

Dimensions(m
m)

DZz20
20-50

4500

<6

12-120

150

670*670*1120

DZ30
30-300

3800

<10

12-120

5.5

250

700*700*1340

Dz40
40-400

3400

<12

12-120

7.5

280

750*820*1400

DZ50
80-500

2900

<12

12-120

11

350

840*860*1550

DZ80
200-1000

2200

<15

12-120

37

600

2400*1100*20
00



