PRODUCT OVERVIEW

The crusher mill machine is widely used in pharmaceutical, food, chemical, it can crush various of material. The machine is made up of feeding material part and crush part, and dust collect part. Its construction is very briefness, all the parts which contact the material are made of stainless steel.

Hammer type

Is better on little hard material like stone. If grinding grain cost a longer time.

Air cooling type

Grind and discharge quickly, and not easy heat temparature in grind chamber.

Turbo wheel type

Is best in fineness degree of flour, even oil material. Only notice its big noise.

Refiner disc type

is main use for make food condiments, such as spice, ginger, curry flour.

Blade cut type

has special effect on material with fiber, like herb. Flour with very high uniformity.

Technical parameter

Model	DZ20	DZ30	DZ40	DZ50	DZ80
Capacity(kg/h)	20-50	30-300	40-400	80-500	200-1000
Speed(r/min)	4500	3800	3400	2900	2200
Feed size(mm)	<6	<10	<12	<12	<15
Crush size(mm)	12-120	12-120	12-120	12-120	12-120
Power(kw)	4	5.5	7.5	11	37
Weight(kg)	150	250	280	350	600
Dimensions(m m)	670*670*1120	700*700*1340	750*820*1400	840*860*1550	2400*1100*20 00